
NUTRILIS ST

STURGEON FEED

A product of the "ENHANCER" concept

A complete combina�on of high-energy specifica�ons cater to sturgeon. 
Advanced formula�on allows be�er diges�bility and survivability, especially 
promo�ng female matura�on

SINKING FEED

ENHANCER
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NUTRILIS ST
STURGEON FEED

FEATURES

Sinking feed suitable for bottom feeders

High lipid levels for optimal DP:DE 

Specific formulation for sturgeon under intensive conditions 

Formulated to promote female maturation for caviar production 

BENEFITS

Less oil leaching to preserve nutrients and reduce water pollution

High energy for coldwater fish survival and nutritional requirements

High digestibility to enhance growth performance

Increase fish health and survival rate 

COMPOSITION

Crude Protein  (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Moisture (max) 

Crude Fiber  (max)

Phosphorus  (min) 

Lysine  (min) 

Ethoxyquin (max)

BHA (max) 

BHT (max)

%

%

%

%

%

%

ppm

ppm

ppm

Nutrilis ST 1

48

11

12

3

0.5

3.1

150

100

100

Nutrilis ST 2

48

14

12

3

0.5

2.9

150

100

100

NUTRILIS ST
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NO ANTIBIOTICS USED

GGN: 4050373768904 25 kg
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SINKING

FEED

NO ANTIBIOTICS USED

GGN: 4050373768904

ADM Animal Nutri�on Asia 

 Floor 7, Saigon Center Tower (Tower 1), 65 Le Loi Street, Ben Nghe Ward,   
 District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 + 84 (0) 2839 110 484 
 contact-aqua.asia@adm.com
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FEEDING GUIDELINES

Feed size

Fish weight

Feeding rate (% of
fish biomass)

Feeding time/day

Pack size

mm

g/fish

%

time/day

kg/ bag

3

50 - 150

5 - 4

4

25

4

150 - 250

5 - 4

4

25

5

200 - 500

4 - 3

4

25

3

50 - 200

5 - 4

4

25

5

200 - 500

4 - 3

4

25

7

500 - 1000

3 - 2

4 - 3

25

10

1000 - 2000

2 - 1.5

4 - 3

25

13

>2000

1.5

3 - 2

25

Nutrilis ST 1 Nutrilis ST 2 Nutrilis ST 1 & 2

* For additional feeding advice, please contact your ADM Aquaculture solutions partner


